
Academic Year:

2022-2023

 2020 Tax Return
2021-2022

 2019 Tax Return

Weekly Virtual Application Workshop !

FAFSA or Cal Dream Act 
Tuesday 2:00pm-6:00pm 
Zoom ID: 94052498897

Checklist: 

 Follow us for any updates! 

@OCFinancialAid

@ocfinaid

Phone: 805-678-5828  & E-mail: ocfinaid@vcccd.edu

Available Starting
October 1, 2021

Every Tuesdays Via ZOOM

 Dependent students must have a parent present



Last Name Case Load 

A-Can

Cao-Fi

Fl-He

Hi-Ma

Mc-Pro

Pr-Sc

Se-Z

Financial Aid Staff 
Edlin Marquez, Bilingual
Financial Aid Specialist (Veterans & Dental Hygiene Liaison) 
805.678.5141
Edlin_marquez1@vcccd.edu

Mayra Hernandez, Bilingual (Outreach Liaison)
Financial Aid Specialist
805.678.5128
Mayra_hernandezgonz1@vcccd.edu

Diana Garcia
Financial Aid Specialist (Cal Fresh Liaison) 
805.678.5234
Diana_garcia9@vcccd.edu

Fidelia Flores
Financial Aid Specialist (Foster, Homeless & Undocu Liaison) 
805.678.5139
Fidelia_flores1@vcccd.edu

Roberta Chinery
Financial Aid Specialist (Athletics Liaison)
805.678.5142
Roberta_chinery1@vcccd.edu

Maria Ruth Cervantes, Bilingual 
Financial Aid Specialist (Undocu Liaison) 
805.678.5143
rcervantes@vcccd.edu
Jessica Flores
Financial Aid Specialist (TRIO Liaison)
805.678.5127
Jessica_flores3@vcccd.edu
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